david lusk gallery

jared small

b. 1980 Memphis, Tennessee

education

University of Memphis

Overton High School, Memphis

1998 Scholastic Art Award, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art

exhibitions

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2009

2008
2006

2005
2004
2002
1998

Encounters: Jared Small, Huntsville Museum of Art, Huntsville, AL
David Lusk Gallery, Nashville

Daily Art, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville
Dimension, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Stopping in Memphis, AMUM, University of Memphis, Memphis
Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Slight, David Lusk Gallery, Nashville

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville

An Epoch, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville
Summer Reading, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Game Day, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Stately Abandonment, David Lusk Gallery, Nashville

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashvile

The Germane, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

The Soul of a City Memphis Collects African American Art, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Small World, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis

Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
Ramshackled Perfection, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery

Artitudes, Memphis

Links, Philadelphia

National Black Fine Art Show, New York

In the Gallery, Nashville

Joysmith Gallery, Memphis

Scholastic Exhibition, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art

honors and awards

2016
2013

Artist for Memphis in May honoring Canada
Finalist, Emmet O’Ryan Award for Artistic Inspiration, Memphis



publications

2016 The Commercial Appeal, Michael Donahue, Real and Abstract, May 1, 2016

2015 The Daily News, Andy Meek, Creatives of Memphis, July 18, 2015

2014 Nashville Arts, Michelle Jone, Stately Abandonment, September 2014

2013 The Commercial Appeal, Fredric Koeppel, Bible Tales Meet Real Life, October 18, 2013, p. 22
The Commercial Appeal, Fredric Koeppel, Abstract, realistic — or neither? April 26, 2014
The Commercial Appeal, Jon W. Sparks, ArtsMemphis exhibit showcases emerging talents vying for
award, February 14, 2013

2009 The Memphis Flyer, Carol Knowles, Four by Four, March 26, 2008, p. 41
The Commercial Appeal/Playbook, Andria Lisle, The Eye of the Beholder, Mar 6, 2009, p.30

1999 The Commercial Appeal

collections

Butler Snow Law Firm, Memphis
Commercial Bank and Trust, Memphis
Double H Farms, CT

Duncan Williams Inc, Memphis

First Bank, Nashville

Fidelity Investments, Raleigh NC

HLM Venture Capital, San Francisco
Jones Clinic, Memphis & New Albany MS
LeBonheur Children’s Hospital, Memphis
M2M, Mobile

Mercer Capital, Memphis

Metropolitan Bank, Memphis

NSA Headquarters, Collierville, TN

New Media Strategies, Arlington, VA
NexAir, Memphis

Pietrangelo Cook Law Firm, Memphis
Regions Insurance Headquarters, Memphis
St Mary’s Episcopal School, Memphis
Steven Seagal

Suntrust Bank Memphis, Headquarters



