# david lusk gallery

## jared small

b. 1980 Memphis, Tennessee

#### education

University of Memphis Overton High School, Memphis 1998 Scholastic Art Award, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art

#### exhibitions

2019	Encounters: Jared Small, Huntsville Museum of Art, Huntsville, AL
2018	David Lusk Gallery, Nashville
	Daily Art, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville
	Dimension, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2017	Stopping in Memphis, AMUM, University of Memphis, Memphis
	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2016	Slight, David Lusk Gallery, Nashville
	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville
2015	An Epoch, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashville
	Summer Reading, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	Game Day, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2014	Stately Abandonment, David Lusk Gallery, Nashville
	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis and Nashvile
2013	The Germane, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2012	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	The Soul of a City Memphis Collects African American Art, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art
2011	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	Small World, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2009	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
	Ramshackled Perfection, David Lusk Gallery, Memphis
2008	Price is Right, David Lusk Gallery
2006	Artitudes, Memphis
	Links, Philadelphia
2005	National Black Fine Art Show, New York
2004	In the Gallery, Nashville
2002	Joysmith Gallery, Memphis
1998	Scholastic Exhibition, Memphis Brooks Museum of Art

### honors and awards

- 2016 Artist for Memphis in May honoring Canada
- 2013 Finalist, Emmet O'Ryan Award for Artistic Inspiration, Memphis

#### publications

- 2016 The Commercial Appeal, Michael Donahue, Real and Abstract, May 1, 2016
  2015 The Daily News, Andy Meek, Creatives of Memphis, July 18, 2015
  2014 Nashville Arts, Michaelle Jone, Stately Abandonment, September 2014
  2017 The Operatorial Appeal Freddin Kooppel Bible Toler Meet Book 16, 2016
- 2013 The Commercial Appeal, Fredric Koeppel, Bible Tales Meet Real Life, October 18, 2013, p. 22 The Commercial Appeal, Fredric Koeppel, Abstract, realistic – or neither? April 26, 2014 The Commercial Appeal, Jon W. Sparks, ArtsMemphis exhibit showcases emerging talents vying for award, February 14, 2013
- 2009 The Memphis Flyer, Carol Knowles, Four by Four, March 26, 2008, p. 41
  The Commercial Appeal/Playbook, Andria Lisle, The Eye of the Beholder, Mar 6, 2009, p.30
  The Commercial Appeal

#### collections

Butler Snow Law Firm, Memphis Commercial Bank and Trust, Memphis Double H Farms, CT Duncan Williams Inc, Memphis First Bank, Nashville Fidelity Investments, Raleigh NC HLM Venture Capital, San Francisco Jones Clinic, Memphis & New Albany MS LeBonheur Children's Hospital, Memphis M2M, Mobile Mercer Capital, Memphis Metropolitan Bank, Memphis NSA Headquarters, Collierville, TN New Media Strategies, Arlington, VA NexAir, Memphis Pietrangelo Cook Law Firm, Memphis Regions Insurance Headquarters, Memphis St Mary's Episcopal School, Memphis Steven Seagal Suntrust Bank Memphis, Headquarters